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Company
Number

NI.12512
NI.32946
NI. 10440
NI.11633
NI.08518
NI.07594
NI. 19482
NI.26326
NI.29349
NI.09841
NI.01189
NI.07405
NI.07901
NI.25459
NI.27401
NI. 15557
NI.11833
NI.04823
NI. 18994
NI.29780
NI. 16289
NI.04185
NI.24661
NI.21465
NL30477

NI.30491
NI. 12893
NI.24271
NI.33536
NI. 17582
NI.28318
NI.28070
NI.25723
NI.24287
NI.11778
NI. 11207
NI. 17747

NI.25560
NI.33504
NI.21056
NI.31698
NI.30824
NI.03284
NI.31098
NI.02922
NI.33505
NI.33503
NI.16618
NI.33304
NI.26297
NI.29102

Name of Company

McFadden Plant Limited
Mourne Heritage Trust-The.
Northern Ireland Sports Forum-The
O'Kane And McLaughlin (Builders) Limited
P.F.Naan & Sons (Hotels) Limited
P.J. Lagan (Contracts) Limited
Pines Apartments (Number Two) Limited - The
PL Inns Limited
Radeon MFG Ltd
Radiocontact Limited
Redland Tile & Brick Limited
Shenton Limited
Shopping News Limited
Software Industry Federation
Somerset Forecourt Services Limited
Sovereign Building Chemicals Limited
Spence Engineering Limited
Stewart Properties Limited
T.G. Fairbairn Limited
T.J.W. Manufacturing Limited
Tamdev Engineering Limited
Tendiron (Northern Ireland) Limited
Tero Informatics (N.I.) Limited
Tillcheck Limited
Training For Women Network Limited

Trevor Hill Limited
Walker Caledon (1981) Limited
William Brennan Electrical Services Limited
£ Uro-auctions ltd
A. & M. Insurance Services Limited
Action Cancer Promotions Limited
AGNI Trading Ltd
Agriplex Limited
Akcay Limited
Alexander Farms Limited
Altnaveigh Properties (N.I.) Limited
Architectural Engineering & Manufacturing
Design Company Limited
Armstrong Medical Services Limited
Bannpn Accounting & Software Services Ltd
Belfast Group Of Citizens Advice Bureaux
Bravura Developments Limited
Brookfield Property Management Ltd
Broome Estates Limited
Bunch Of Keys Ltd
Cairnburn Estates, Limited
CEL Management Services Limited
CEL Properties Limited
Charabanc Theatre Company Limited
Chemco (NI) Ltd
Concept Lighting Limited
Conquer And Care (N.I.) Limited
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