Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
11/02/98	NI.12512	McFadden Plant Limited	D
	NI.32946	Mourne Heritage Trust-The	BC
"	NI.10440	Northern Ireland Sports Forum-The	cccc
,,	NI.11633	O'Kane And McLaughlin (Builders) Limited	DC
"	NI.08518	P.F.Naan & Sons (Hotels) Limited	D
,,	NI.07594	P.J. Lagan (Contracts) Limited	D
"	NI.19482	Pines Apartments (Number Two) Limited – The	D
",	NI.26326	PL Inns Limited	D
",	NI.29349	Radcon MFG Ltd	D
"	NI.09841	Radiocontact Limited	D
	NI.01189	Redland Tile & Brick Limited	В
,,	NI.07405	Shenton Limited	D
" }	NI.07901	Shopping News Limited	C
",	NI.25459	Software Industry Federation	D
"	NI.27401	Somerset Forecourt Services Limited	D
"	NI.15557	Sovereign Building Chemicals Limited	Ë
	NI.11833	Spence Engineering Limited	D
**	NI.04823	Stewart Properties Limited	D
"	NI.18994	T.G. Fairbairn Limited	D
"	NI.29780	T.J.W. Manufacturing Limited	D
"	NI.16289	Tamdev Engineering Limited	D
"	NI.04185	Tendiron (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
"	NI.24661	Tero Informatics (N.I.) Limited	D
1	NI.21465	Tillcheck Limited	D
"	NI.30477	Training For Women Network Limited	CCCC
,,	NI.30491	Trevor Hill Limited	D
,,	NI.12893	Walker Caledon (1981) Limited	D
,,	NI.24271	William Brennan Electrical Services Limited	BE
12/02/98	NI.33536	£ Uro-auctions ltd	ECC
,,	NI.17582	A. & M. Insurance Services Limited	D
,, [NI.28318	Action Cancer Promotions Limited	D
,,	NI.28070	AGNI Trading Ltd	D
,,	NI.25723	Agriplex Limited	D
,,	NI.24287	Akcay Limited	D
,,	NI.11778	Alexander Farms Limited	D
,,	NI.11207	Altnaveigh Properties (N.I.) Limited	С
,,	NI.17747	Architectural Engineering & Manufacturing Design Company Limited	В
,,	NI.25560	Armstrong Medical Services Limited	E
,,	NI.33504	Bannon Accounting & Software Services Ltd	EBCC
",	NI.21056	Belfast Group Of Citizens Advice Bureaux	ccccc
",	NI.31698	Bravura Developments Limited	C
,,	NI.30824	Brookfield Property Management Ltd	ccc
,,	NI.03284	Broome Estates Limited	D D
,,	NI.31098	Bunch Of Keys Ltd	С
,,	NI.02922	Cairnburn Estates, Limited	E
,,	NI.33505	CEL Management Services Limited	BB
,,	NI.33503	CEL Properties Limited	CC
,,	NI.16618	Charabanc Theatre Company Limited	E
,,	NI.33304	Chemco (NI) Ltd	ВВ
,,	NI.26297	Concept Lighting Limited	D
L	NI.29102	Conquer And Care (N.I.) Limited	l c